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COCKTAILS

COPPER BLOSSOM

Beefeater Pink Gin, Chambord, lemon pepper shrub,
elderflower cordial, bitters, soda - £11

Sweet - Citrussy - Sparkly

CRYSTAL UNCLEAR

Crystal Head Vodka, lychee liqueur, apple juice, acid blend,
juniper & hibiscus syrup, prosecco - £10.50

Acidic - Sweet - Sparkling

RING OF ROSES
Rose liqueur, strawberry liqueur, citrus, sugar, prosecco - £10.50
Sparkling - Fragrant - Floral

CHERRY ON TOP

Disaronno, Jack Daniels, cherry syrup, malbec, acid blend,
prosecco foam - £10.50

Rich - Tangy - Silky

MARDI GRAS

Remy Martin VSOP, apricot liqueur, demerara syrup,
bitters, absinthe mist - £10.50

Strong - Warming - Smooth
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COCKTAILS

DEBAUCHEROUS MARTINI ec

Grey Goose, Yellow Chartreuse, Aperol, pineapple juice,
passionfruit purée, sugar, passionfruit pavlova - £11

Light - Tropical - Luscious

JELLY BABY ISLAND

Herradura La Plata, Absolut Raspberri, Cointreau, mango liqueur,
apricot liqueuer, citrus, mango syrup, Coke - £10.75

Like - The - Sweet

HIT ME WITH YOUR ZEST SHOT

Crystal Head Vodka, Limoncello, white chocolate liqueur, citrus,
vanilla syrup, milk and cream, white chocolate - £10.25

Creamy - Chocolatey - Zesty

BLUE CATERPILLAR

Grey Goose, Malibu, blue curacao, apple juice, pineapple juice,
agave syrup, citrus, Sicilian lemonade - £11

Steamy - Refreshing -Zingy

DON'T GET IT TWISTED

Limoncello, Beefeater Pink Gin, citrus, sugar, pineapple juice,
aquafaba - £10.50

Tangy - Citrussy - Smooth

HAZELNUT RUM ‘N’ FASHIONED ~

Diplomatico Exclusiva, Dead Man’s Hazelnut Rum,
hazelnut demerara syrup, bitters - £11

Nutty - Velvert - Decadent







CLASSICS

AMARETTO SOUR D
Amaretto, citrus, aquafaba - £10
Nutty - Sour - Creamy

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, pineapple juice, passion fruit - £10
Fruity - Refreshing - Tropical

Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso, vanilla - £10
Revitalising - Sweet - Awakening

MOJITO
Bacardi Carta Blanca, citrus, mint- £10.25
Refreshing - Minty - Fresh

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut Raspberi pineapple juice, Chambord, raspberry - £10

T
ESPRESSO MARTINI %
T

Fruity - Sweet - Velvety







BUZZ FOR BUBBLES!

YOUR VIP PROSECCO DELIVERY AWAITS!

Simply press the button on your table for a bottle of our delicious house
Prosecco and we'll bring it right over.

Barocco Prosecco £33

COCKTAIL CHEST

A FUN EXPERIENCE TO SHARE WITH FRIENDS.

Two of each of the following cocktails, served in a smoking chest,
with shakers, ingredients and instructions, to make at your table!

LIQUID GOLD

Cazcabel Honey, butterscotch liqueur, acidified apple juice

VIOLET BEAUREGARDE %
T

Créme de cassis, Grey Goose Essences Strawberry & Lemongrass,
citrus, blueberry syrup

MANGOS ON THE RUN

Caorunn, mango liqueur, citrus, mango syrup, pineapple juice, aquafaba

6 Cocktails for £50

COCKTAIL TREES

STACKED HIGH WITH GLORIOUS COCKTAILS,
HOW COULD YOU RESIST?

Choose from...
ESPRESSO MARTINI
PORNSTAR MARTINI

9 Cocktails for £90 | 12 Cocktails for £120



SHOTS

6 SHOTS FOR £30 | £5.25 EACH

BABY GUINNESS
Kahlua & Baileys

TEQUILA ROSE

is what it is

RASPBERRY RIPPLE
White chocolate & Chambord

JAMMY DODGER
Chambord and Baileys

PABLITOS

Honey tequila and Baileys

KAMIKAZE

Vodka, blue curcaao, grenadine & lime




GIN SERVES

ALL SERVED WITH PAIRING TONIC & GARNISH - £12.50 EACH

CAORUNN RASPBERRY GIN

Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemonade, raspberries, lemon slices

EDINBURGH GIN

Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic, orange slices, strawberries

GIN MARE

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic, olives, basil

HENDRICK’S NEPTUNIA

Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic, cucumber slices, mint sprig

MALFY ROSA GIN

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic, grapefruit slices, rosemary

MONKEY 47 GIN

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, blackberries, rosemary

ROKU GIN

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale, lime slices, ginger slices

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, orange slices, ginger slices



WHITE WINE ...

CRESCENDO PINOT GRIGIO £4.50
Italy

HILLVILLE CHARDONNAY £4.75
Australia

LUA NOVA VINHO VERDE £5.00
Portugal

SANTA EMA SAUVIGNON BLANC £5.25
Chile

MAYFLY SAUVIGNON BLANC

New Zealand

CASTELNAU PICPOUL DE PINET £6.25

France

ROSE WlNE 125ml

BIG TOP WHITE ZINFANDEL £5.00
USA

CHATEAU ROUTAS £6.25
France

WHISPERING ANGEL

France

175ml

£6.00

£6.50

£6.85

£7.25

£8.75

175ml

£6.85

£8.75

250ml

£8.50

£9.25

£9.75

£10.25

£12.25

250ml

£9.75

£12.25

Btl

£24

£27

£29

£30

£34

£36

Btl

£29

£36

£65




RED WINE 125

HIGHVELD CABERNET SHIRAZ £4.50
South Africa

VIDRIADA TEMPRANILLO £4.60
Spain
FIVE RAVENS PINOT NOIR

Romania

LUA NOVA LISBOA RED
Portugal

TIERRA ALTA MERLOT £5.50

Argentina

MAN MEETS MOUNTAIN MALBEC £6.50

Argentina

SPARKLING

BAROCCO PROSECCO
Italy

MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE
Italy

PIAFF BRUT CHAMPAGNE

France

BOLLINGER CHAMPAGNE

France
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE CHAMPAGNE

France

175ml

£6.00

£6.25

£7.65

£9.00

250ml Btl

£8.50 £24

£8.75 £26

£29

£32

£10.75 £32

£12.75 £38

125ml  Btl

£8.00 £33

£8.50 £35

£13.95 £80

£100

£110



MOCKTAILS

ALL £7 EACH

VERY BERRY

Cranberry juice, blueberry purée, agave syrup, aquafaba, lemon,
raspberries, blackberries, strawberries, blueberries

GARDEN PUNCH

Apple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup, blackberries,
cucumber, mint, ginger ale

GINGER BELLS

Apple juice, pineapple juice, lemon juice, aquafaba,
sugar syrup, ginger

PRINCESS PASSION

Passion fruit purée, apple juice, orange juice, vanilla syrup

RED SKIES

Cranberry juice, apple juice, lime, grenadine, raspberry purée

PINK LADY

Cranberry juice, apple juice, grenadine, lemon juice




BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

COLD TOWN LAGER
COLD TOWN NEIPA
INCH’S CIDER
BIRRA MORETTI

BOTTLES

PERONI cr
CORONA
OLD MOUT CIDER

Kiwi & Lime or Berries & Cherries
PERONI 0%
OLD MOUT CIDER 0%

Berries & Cherries

£5.80

£6.30

£5.80

£6.25

£5.25

£5.25

£6.00

£4.50

£5.00






