

A 10% service charge will automatically be applied to your bill. If you would prefer not to pay it, please let your server know and it will be removed.

DON'T SEE YOUR FAVOURITE DRINK?

Please ask, our bartenders will be happy to make it for you...





COCKTAILS

COPPER BLOSSOM

Beefeater Pink Gin, Chambord, lemon pepper shrub, elderflower cordial, bitters, soda - £11

Sweet - Citrussy - Sparkly

CRYSTAL UNCLEAR

Crystal Head Vodka, lychee liqueur, apple juice, acid blend, juniper & hibiscus syrup, prosecco - £10.50

Acidic - Sweet - Sparkling

RING OF ROSES

Rose liqueur, strawberry liqueur, citrus, sugar, prosecco - £10.50 Sparkling - Fragrant - Floral

CHERRY ON TOP

Disaronno, Jack Daniels, cherry syrup, malbec, acid blend, prosecco foam - £10.50

Rich - Tangy - Silky

MARDI GRAS

Remy Martin VSOP, apricot liqueur, demerara syrup, bitters, absinthe mist - £10.50

Strong - Warming - Smooth











COCKTAILS

DEBAUCHEROUS MARTINI FG

Grey Goose, Yellow Chartreuse, Aperol, pineapple juice, passionfruit purée, sugar, passionfruit pavlova - £11

Light - Tropical - Luscious

IELLY BABY ISLAND

Herradura La Plata, Absolut Raspberri, Cointreau, mango liqueur, apricot liqueuer, citrus, mango syrup, Coke - £10.75

Like - The - Sweet

HIT ME WITH YOUR ZEST SHOT

Crystal Head Vodka, Limoncello, white chocolate liqueur, citrus, vanilla syrup, milk and cream, white chocolate - £10.25

Creamy - Chocolatey - Zesty

BLUE CATERPILLAR

Grey Goose, Malibu, blue curacao, apple juice, pineapple juice, agave syrup, citrus, Sicilian lemonade - £11

Steamy - Refreshing - Zingy

DON'T GET IT TWISTED

Limoncello, Beefeater Pink Gin, citrus, sugar, pineapple juice, aquafaba - £10.50

Tangy - Citrussy - Smooth

HAZELNUT RUM 'N' FASHIONED N

Diplomatico Exclusiva, Dead Man's Hazelnut Rum, hazelnut demerara syrup, bitters - £11

Nutty - Velvert - Decadent



















CLASSICS

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, citrus, aquafaba - £10 Nutty - Sour - Creamy

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, pineapple juice, passion fruit - £10 Fruity - Refreshing - Tropical

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso, vanilla - £10 Revitalising - Sweet - Awakening

MOJITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca, citrus, mint- £10.25 Refreshing - Minty - Fresh

FRENCH MARTINI

Absolut Raspberi pineapple juice, Chambord, raspberry - £10 Fruity - Sweet - Velvety





BUZZ FOR BUBBLES!

YOUR VIP PROSECCO DELIVERY AWAITS!

Simply press the button on your table for a bottle of our delicious house Prosecco and we'll bring it right over.

Barocco Prosecco £33

COCKTAIL CHEST

A FUN EXPERIENCE TO SHARE WITH FRIENDS.

Two of each of the following cocktails, served in a smoking chest, with shakers, ingredients and instructions, to make at your table!

LIQUID GOLD

Cazcabel Honey, butterscotch liqueur, acidified apple juice

VIOLET BEAUREGARDE

Crème de cassis, Grey Goose Essences Strawberry & Lemongrass. citrus, blueberry syrup

MANGOS ON THE RUN

Caorunn, mango liqueur, citrus, mango syrup, pineapple juice, aquafaba

6 Cocktails for £50

COCKTAIL TREES

STACKED HIGH WITH GLORIOUS COCKTAILS. HOW COULD YOU RESIST?

Choose from...

ESPRESSO MARTINI PORNSTAR MARTINI

9 Cocktails for £90 | 12 Cocktails for £120









SHOTS

6 SHOTS FOR £30 | £5.25 EACH

BABY GUINNESS

Kahlua & Baileys

TEQUILA ROSE

is what it is

RASPBERRY RIPPLE

White chocolate & Chambord

JAMMY DODGER

Chambord and Baileys

PABLITOS

Honey tequila and Baileys

KAMIKAZE

Vodka, blue curcaao, grenadine & lime



GIN SERVES

ALL SERVED WITH PAIRING TONIC & GARNISH - £12.50 EACH

CAORUNN RASPBERRY GIN

Fever-Tree Sicilian Lemonade, raspberries, lemon slices

EDINBURGH GIN

Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic, orange slices, strawberries

GIN MARE

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic, olives, basil

HENDRICK'S NEPTUNIA

Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic, cucumber slices, mint sprig

MALFY ROSA GIN

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic, grapefruit slices, rosemary

MONKEY 47 GIN

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, blackberries, rosemary

ROKU GIN

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale, lime slices, ginger slices

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, orange slices, ginger slices



WHITE WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Btl
CRESCENDO PINOT GRIGIO	£4.50	£6.00	£8.50	£24
HILLVILLE CHARDONNAY Australia	£4.75	£6.50	£9.25	£27
LUA NOVA VINHO VERDE Portugal	£5.00	£6.85	£9.75	£29
SANTA EMA SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile	£5.25	£7.25	£10.25	£30
MAYFLY SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand				£34
CASTELNAU PICPOUL DE PINET France	£6.25	£8.75	£12.25	£36
ROSE WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Btl
BIG TOP WHITE ZINFANDEL USA	£5.00	£6.85	£9.75	£29
CHATEAU ROUTAS France	£6.25	£8.75	£12.25	£36



£65

WHISPERING ANGEL

RED WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Btl
HIGHVELD CABERNET SHIRAZ South Africa	£4.50	£6.00	£8.50	£24
VIDRIADA TEMPRANILLO Spain	£4.60	£6.25	£8.75	£26
FIVE RAVENS PINOT NOIR Romania				£29
LUA NOVA LISBOA RED Portugal				£32
TIERRA ALTA MERLOT Argentina	£5.50	£7.65	£10.75	£32
MAN MEETS MOUNTAIN MALBEC Argentina	£6.50	£9.00	£12.75	£38
SPARKLING			125ml	Btl
BAROCCO PROSECCO Italy			£8.00	£33
MIRABELLO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Italy	E		£8.50	£35
PIAFF BRUT CHAMPAGNE France			£13.95	£80
BOLLINGER CHAMPAGNE France				£100
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE CHAMP. France	AGNE			£110

MOCKTAILS

ALL £7 EACH

VERY BERRY

Cranberry juice, blueberry purée, agave syrup, aquafaba, lemon, raspberries, blackberries, strawberries, blueberries

GARDEN PUNCH

Apple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup, blackberries, cucumber, mint, ginger ale

GINGER BELLS

Apple juice, pineapple juice, lemon juice, aquafaba, sugar syrup, ginger

PRINCESS PASSION

Passion fruit purée, apple juice, orange juice, vanilla syrup

RED SKIES

Cranberry juice, apple juice, lime, grenadine, raspberry purée

PINK LADY



BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

COLD TOWN LAGER	£5.80
COLD TOWN NEIPA	£6.30
INCH'S CIDER	£5.80
BIRRA MORETTI	£6.25

BOTTLES

PERONI GF	£5.25
CORONA	£5.25
OLD MOUT CIDER Kiwi & Lime or Berries & Cherries	£6.00
PERONI 0%	£4.50
OLD MOUT CIDER 0% Berries & Cherries	£5.00



